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1 message

NSSRC_DELHI <nssrcdelhi@gmail.com> Tue, Jan 8, 2019 at 3:05 PM
To: Romi Johri <ddenssdelhi@gmail.com>, romi.johri@yahoo.in, Kapender Singh <snoharyana@gmail.com>, Kapender
Singh <kapenderhsr@gmail.com>, "dir.he.jk" <Dir.he.jk@gmail.com>, directorhredu@gmail.com
Cc: nssuniversityofdelhi2012 <Nssuniversityofdelhi2012@gmail.com>, Parminder Sehgal
<Parmindersehgal3@gmail.com>, smali <smali@jamiahamdard.ac.in>, Nkhan1 <Nkhan1@jmi.ac.in>, Abid Zaidi
<abidjmi@yahoo.com>, Varthya Kishore <varthyakishore@gmail.com>, Vkishore@mail.jnu.ac.in, anilgoswami55
<Anilgoswami55@hotmail.com>, "Abhishek-abhi.au" <Abhishek_abhi.au@rediffmail.com>, rajesh@am.iitd.ac.in,
nsscell@ipu.ac.in, Ku Nss <kunss1969@gmail.com>, rana.kuk@gmail.com, nsscoordinatormdu10
<nsscoordinatormdu10@gmail.com>, vimalsushma <vimalsushma@yahoo.co.in>, Sushma Nss
<nsscoordinatorbpsmvkk@gmail.com>, "sindhu.biotech" <Sindhu.biotech@gmail.com>, Karan Aggarwal
<karan.170987@gmail.com>, bcmanju10@rediffmail.com, registrar.uhsr@gmail.com, SUJATA SANGHI
<sutkash@yahoo.com>, NSS CDLU <nsscdlu@gmail.com>, "Dr. DP Nandal" <dpnandal2000@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Dinesh
Chahal" <dineshchahal@cuh.ac.in>, nsscoordinator@cblu.ac.in, nss@crsu.ac.in, sandeepberwal@crsu.ac.in,
vc@ymcaust.ac.in, Pradeep Dimri <pkdimri@yahoo.com>, nssigu@gmail.com, "Dr. Raj Kumar, Department of Law"
<Rajkumar.yadav@jagannathuniversityncr.ac.in>, Chandra Mohan <chandra.mohan@krmangalam.edu.in>,
gurgaonmohan@yahoo.co.in, Sohan Lal Vasisht <dr.slvasisht56@gmail.com>, Shalini Jain
<shalinijauharijain@gmail.com>, registrar@alfalahuniversity.edu.in, nssofficejammu <nssofficejammu@gmail.com>,
Coordinator NSS <nss@uok.edu.in>, Shamim Shah <shamimcrocus@gmail.com>, sck2412@gmail.com,
dsw@skuastkashmir.ac.in, Jegan Naathan <chamujegan@gmail.com>, anil kumar <anilcollegemail@gmail.com>,
Asvj2127080@yahoo.co.in, Vpcorporate@tecnia.in, Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>, jmpsschool@yahoo.com,
principal@cskm.com, principal@asnschool.org, psnsit@gmail.com, iitdtte.delhi@nic.in, Divya_gulati2015@yahoo.com,
head.corporateaffairs@jagannath.org, director@gitarattan.edu.in, gibs@gitarattan.edu.in, Niranjana Soperna
<Niranjana.soperna@gmail.com>, imran ahmad <Imraan4u1986@gmail.com>, Himanshu Verma
<Himanshuverma80@gmail.com>, Heemal Bhat <Heemal246@yahoo.co.in>, jnims@vsnl.com, gncedelhi@yahoo.com,
registrar@dspsr.in, director@dspsr.in, director.ldims@gmail.com, aggarwal2001@yahoo.com, Delhi Institute of Advanced
Studies DIAS <dias@dias.ac.in>, malati_nvs@yahoo.com, principal@aiactr.ac.in, Director HMRITM
<hmritmdirector@gmail.com>, Nahar Singh <drnahar.singh@gmail.com>, directorrehab@tecnia.in, AIRSR SAS
<inforehab@tecnia.in>, IKKilam DSW <Dean.dsw@mriu.edu.in>, Info.rattanpalwal@gmail.com,
nanda.padhan@asu.apeejay.edu, bmvpsss@gmail.com, vc@bmu.edu.in, T D Dogra <tddogra@gmail.com>,
ptsrsb.edcollege@ymail.com, hellowjihellowji@gmail.com, pmcpkami@gmail.com, "P.M. Polytechnic"
<pmpolytechnic107@gmail.com>, director@pmkami.com, Poonam Shikherwar <pmce.tpocell@gmail.com>,
principal@skpps.org, registrar@cujamm.ac.in, edc.tecnia@gmail.com

महोदय/महोदया,

कृ पया संलग्नक देखें | 
-- 

Regards

(S.P.Bhatnagar)
Regional Director,
Regional Directorate of NSS
Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Government of India

15/11, Jamnagar House
New Delhi- 110011
Phone No.011-23382991
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Information of NSS Unit, Name of Principal, Programme Officer and Volunteers for the Year ______ 
                                                             (Information should be furnished unit wise) 
 
                                              (weather unit is Govt. funded/ Self finance Unit) 
 
Name of the Institution with Complete Address, Phone No. and   E-Mail ID:- 

 
University/Directorate:- 

 
Name and address of adopted village/area:-                                                                      Name and  contact no. of  key Person in village:- 
                                                                                       
Name of Principal Telephone/Mobile No.:- E-Mail ID:- 
Name of the Programme Officer :- Telephone/Mobile. No:- E-Mail ID:- 

 
                                                                                           . 
                                                                                                      Volunteer’s Details 
Sl.No. Name of 

Volunteers 
Fathers 
Name 

Gender DOB Class Adhar No. Tel./Mobile No. E-Mail ID Complete Postal 
Address with Name 
of District and State  
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